SEWER ASSESSMENT BOARD OF REVIEW
AGENDA

TUESDAY APRIL 10, 2012
6:30 p.m.
Town Manager Conference Room
1670 Flat River Road, Coventry, Rl 02816

Call to Order

Attendance

Emergency Evacuation Procedures

Approval of January 11, 2012 meeting minutes

1.
2.
3.
4.

Old Business —Decision

5. Jeffrey & Deborah Hakanson
AP 30, Lot 140; 30 Lakeside Drive
Residential assessment

6. Adjournment

The public is welcome to any meeting of the Town Council or its committees. If communication
assistance is needed or any other accommodation to ensure equal participation, please contact
the Town Clerk at (401)822-9173 at least two (2) business days prior to the meeting.

Glen Skurka, Chairman Leonard Piette Norman Baxter



